Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
The LumaCrete Q3D Printed Concrete Bollards family consists of four unique,
durable concrete form designs in a choice of four colors and five luminaire

Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 021125For more information visit our website at inconlighting.com/7002CB
Ph: 800-393-5630                  E: sales@inconlighting.com
Order Information Example: 7002CBFRBZSHRLQGSZ
7002CB
Model Concrete
Form Concrete Color Bollard Head Globe/Lens Wattage CCT Driver Optics Options Head Finish
7002CB=
Concrete
Printed Bollard
8" OD
R=Round
T=Twist
F=Flare
FR=Flare Rope
BZS=Bronze Concrete Stain
BKS=Black Concrete Stain
SVS=Silver Concrete Stain
NAT=Natural Concrete Stain
(Off White)
NBR1=Nautical Head w/ 1 Ring
NBR2=Nautical Head w/ 2 Rings
NBR3=Nautical Head w/ 3 Rings
FR=Flat Top Round
DR=Dome Top Round
DL=Dome Top Louvers*
LT=Lantern Top (8 Sides)
*Clear lens and Type V ONLY
CA=Clear Acrylic*
WA=White/Acrylic**
FA=Frosted Acrylic
*Not Available for NB
**Type V Only
10=10w
15=15w
20=20w
30=30w
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
U=120-277V
H=347/480V
2=Type II
3=Type III
4=Type IV
5=Type V
N=None
PC=Button
Eye Photo
Control
H=House Side
Shield
STANDARD FINISHES
TBK=Textured Black*
TBZ=Textured Bronze*
WH=White